
Sunday Monday Wednesday Thursday

One Thousand and One 
Nights

MA seminar/elective
Dr. Beenstock
109.4079
One Thousand and One 
Nights
MA seminar/elective
Dr. Beenstock
109.4079

Departmental seminar Approaches to Research in English 
Literature Part A
MA required

MA required Dr.  Langer
109.4080 109.4083

Early Modern Tragedy:
Beyond the bard

Re-Presenting 
Shakespeare:
Trans-Medial and Cross-
Cultural Adaptations

Narrative Theory

MA seminar/elective MA seminar/elective MA seminar/elective

Dr. Feldman Dr. Barzilai Prof. Ayelet Ben-Yishai
109.4062 109.4125 1090.4708
Early Modern Tragedy:
Beyond the bard

Re-Presenting 
Shakespeare:
Trans-Medial and Cross-
Cultural Adaptations

Narrative Theory

MA seminar/elective MA seminar/elective MA seminar/elective
Dr. Feldman Dr. Barzilai Prof. Ayelet Ben-Yishai
109.4062 109.4125 109.4708

Tuesday
2024-2025 Fall Semester

18-20

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18

08-10



Sunday Monday wednesday Thursday

Afrofuturism Poetic Forms: Rules of the 
Dance

MA seminar/elective MA seminar/elective
Dr. Omry Dr.Raz
109.4082 109.4069
Afrofuturism Poetic Forms: Rules of the 

Dance

MA seminar/elective MA seminar/elective
Dr. Omry Dr.Raz
109.4082 109.4069

Approaches to Research in 
English Literature Part B
MA required

Departmental seminar

MA required

Dr.  Langer
109.4084 109.4081

Ethinic Literary America Henry James and the Art of 
Fiction

MA seminar/elective MA seminar/elective
Dr. Ebileeni Dr. Luzon
109.4068
Ethnic Literary America Henry James and the Art of 

Fiction
MA seminar/elective MA seminar/elective
Dr. Ebileeni Dr. Luzon
109.4068

MA required
MA seminar/elective

18-20

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18

08-10

Tuesday
2024-2025 Spring Semester


	fall 2024
	spring 2025

